FXFSQ-AVM
1
2FXFSQ-AVM
Ceiling Mounted Cassette
(Round Flow with Sensing) Type
60 Hz
1.  Lineup .........................................................................................................2
. pe i i n  .............................................................................................3

PCB fuse 250 V, 3.15 A 250 V, 3.15 A 250 V, 3.15 A
Fan motor thermal protector — — —
Drain pump thermal protector °C — — —
C: 3D112954A
VRV INDOOR UNITS
FXFSQ-AVM
24
8. Capacity Tables
8.1 Cooling Capacity for Te: Auto
Model Capacity
indication
Indoor air temp.
14°CWB 16°CWB 18°CWB 19°CWB 20°CWB 22°CWB 24°CWB
20°CDB 23°CDB 26°CDB 27°CDB 28°CDB 30°CDB 32°CDB
TC SHC TC SHC TC SHC TC SHC TC SHC TC SHC TC SHC
FXFSQ25AVM 25 2.5 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.8 2.9 2.8 2.7 2.8 2.6 2.9 2.5 3.0 2.4
FXFSQ32AVM 32 3.2 3.2 3.4 3.4 3.5 3.4 3.6 3.2 3.6 3.1 3.7 2.9 3.8 2.8
FXFSQ40AVM 40 4.0 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.4 4.4 4.5 4.0 4.6 4.0 4.7 3.8 4.8 3.7
FXFSQ50AVM 50 4.9 5.0 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.6 5.0 5.7 4.9 5.8 4.5 5.9 4.1
FXFSQ63AVM 63 6.3 6.1 6.7 6.4 7.0 6.5 7.1 6.0 7.2 5.8 7.3 5.6 7.5 5.2
FXFSQ80AVM 80 7.9 7.1 8.5 7.5 8.8 7.6 9.0 7.0 9.1 6.9 9.3 6.6 9.5 6.2
FXFSQ100AVM 100 9.9 9.2 10.5 9.6 11.0 9.8 11.2 9.0 11.3 8.8 11.6 8.5 11.8 8.2
FXFSQ125AVM 125 12.3 10.4 13.2 10.8 13.8 11.1 14.0 10.3 14.2 10.2 14.5 9.8 14.8 9.5
FXFSQ140AVM 140 14.1 11.8 15.0 12.3 15.7 12.5 16.0 11.6 16.2 11.5 16.5 11.1 16.9 10.5
TC: Total capacity: kW
SHC: Sensible heat capacity: kW
Notes:
1. These capacity tables are for use when selecting a VRV indoor unit. The actual capacity of the VRV system depends on factors such as the